

AMENDMENTS TO LB 321

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM728)

Introduced by Pedersen, 39

- 1 1. On page 129, line 23, strike "1,197,591" and
2 insert "1,311,441"; and in line 26 strike "1,630,027" and insert
3 "1,743,877".
- 4 2. On page 130, line 4, strike "\$-0-" and insert
5 "\$113,850".